
Manatee County BCC Notice of Award  Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 

Notice of Award 
 

 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on October 1, 2022 

for Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Billing, RFP No. 22-TA004017BLS, as follows:   

 

 

Contract Title:  Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Billing 

Awarded Company:  Digitech EMS Billing LLC 

Contract Term:  October 1, 2022 through September 30, 2025 

Contract Amount:    $1,500,000 (3-year estimate) 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 

Name:   Bonnie Sietman   

Phone:   941-749-3046 (x3046) 

Email:   bonnie.sietman@mymanatee.org  

 

 

 

 


